## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 28 by Representative Adams

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 11, following "<u>a</u>" and before "<u>estate</u>" change "<u>court appointed</u>" to 3 "<u>court-appointed</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, line 12, following "<u>administrator</u>" and before "<u>on</u>" delete ","
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 4, line 10, following "<u>children</u>" and before "<u>with</u>" insert "<u>diagnosed</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 16, following "least" and before "of" change "half" to "one-half"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 4, at the beginning of line 17, change "<u>pay</u>" to "<u>have</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 17, following "<u>determination</u>" and before "<u>deducted</u>" delete "<u>by having the</u>
  <u>cost</u>"